



3/8" X 1" HEX BOLT X16

3/8" FLAT WASHER X32

1/2" LOCKING FLANGE NUT X4

1/2" X 1" LOCKING FLANGE BOLT X4

3/8" FLAT WASHER

3/8" STOVER NUT X16

